INCLINED JOINTS
Certified strengths calculated in all directions: vertical, horizontal and
axial� They can be used in seismic areas and in mixed-mode bending�
STEEL-ALUMINUM
EN AW-6005A high strength aluminium alloy bracket, obtained by extru-
sion and therefore weld-free�
TIMBER AND CONCRETE
Optimal hole spacing both for timber (nails or screws) and reinforced

H
MATERIAL AND DURABILITY
ALUMIDI: EN AW-6005A aluminium alloy�
To be used in service classes 1 and 2 (EN 1995-1-1)�
FIELDS OF USE
• Timber-to-timber, timber-to-concrete and timber-to-
steel joints
• Secondary beam on main beam or on column
• Perpendicular and inclined joints
EXTERNAL LOADS
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
ALUMIDI WITHOUT HOLES
ALUMIDI WITH HOLES
CODE type H pcs
[mm]
ALUMIDI80 without holes 80 25
ALUMIDI120 without holes 120 25
ALUMIDI160 without holes 160 25
ALUMIDI200 without holes 200 15
ALUMIDI240 without holes 240 15
ALUMIDI2200 without holes 2200 1
CODE type H pcs
[mm]
ALUMIDI280N without holes 280 15
ALUMIDI320N without holes 320 8
ALUMIDI360N without holes 360 8
ALUMIDI400N without holes 400 8
ALUMIDI440N without holes 440 8
CODE type H pcs
[mm]
ALUMIDI120L with holes 120 25
ALUMIDI160L with holes 160 25
ALUMIDI200L with holes 200 15
ALUMIDI240L with holes 240 15
ALUMIDI280L with holes 280 15
ALUMIDI320L with holes 320 8
ALUMIDI360L with holes 360 8
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS - FASTENING
type description d support page
[mm]
LBA Anker nail 4 548